
Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0008474
Iconic Event Studios

02/04/2026 09:00 AM | install drape
02/05/2026 09:00 AM | install furniture
02/06/2026 01:00 PM | event/details/flip
02/09/2026 09:00 AM | strike

PO: 
Shipping Address: 
Crown Residence
256 S Beverly Glen Drive
Los Angeles, CA

Invoice Date: 
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description Qtty Price Total

General

Accent Tables - Geometric Teak
15W x 10D x 24H

1 $0.00 T $0.00

Accent Tables - Pebble Teak
15W x 15D x 18H

4 $0.00 T $0.00

Ottomans - Kids - Mushroom 
red and white
16"Diam x 18"H - Color Change Upon Request

2 $100.00 T $200.00

Full Ceiling - 50'x50'
left half red and right half navy

1 $7,225.00 T $7,225.00

Perimeter Pullbacks - 50'Lx16'H
left half in red and right half in navy

2 $1,500.00 T $3,000.00

Perimeter Valance - 100'L
left 50'L in navy and right 50'L in lime green

1 $800.00 T $800.00

Custom Tie Backs
(10) in navy & (10) in lime green

20 $8.00 T $160.00

Gable End Drape 50'Wx25'H
white sheer with backing

2 $1,800.00 T $3,600.00

Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks
(1) 20'Wx16'H house side drape

1 $500.00 T $500.00

FOH Drape - 30'Lx6'H
navy blue

1 $500.00 T $500.00

LED Screen Skirt - 24'Lx42"H
white sheer with backing

1 $375.00 T $375.00

Speaker Covers
send roll of white sheer

1 $350.00 T $350.00

Sport Court Perimeter Drape - 200'Lx12'H
coppen blue or similar color

1 $4,750.00 T $4,750.00

Sport Court Perimeter Valance - 200'L
coppen blue or similar color

1 $1,000.00 T $1,000.00

Ice Rink Drape - 30'Lx42"H
grey two tone chiffon with backing

1 $450.00 T $450.00
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Ice Sculpture Stage Skirt - 8'x4'x48"H
grey two-tone chiffon with backing

1 $300.00 T $300.00

Stage Skirt - 76'Lx24"H
silver sparkle or sequin or pailettes

1 $450.00 T $450.00

LED Screen Wall - 6'Wx15'H
white sheer with backing

2 $150.00 T $300.00

Truss Covers - 12"
(x4) 12'L & (x2) 8'L; light grey lycra

1 $650.00 T $650.00

Wood Cladding - 16'L 4 $1,400.00 T $5,600.00

Accent Pillows
(40) lime green & (40) navy blue

80 $25.00 T $2,000.00

Ottomans - Standard Pod 
(8) lime green & (8) navy blue
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

16 $35.00 T $560.00

Bars - Bali - Natural Wood 8'
8'W x 41"L x 40"H 

2 $550.00 T $1,100.00

Bars - Curved Wood & Tin Front
18 1/4 ' L x 42 1/8" H 

1 $650.00 T $650.00

Dining Chairs - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back 
18" x 22" x 36"H

90 $30.00 T $2,700.00

Barstools - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back
18" x 22" x Seat Height 30" 

48 $35.00 T $1,680.00

Barstools - Bali - Wood & Cane Back Counter Stool 
17â�� x 151/2â�� x 40â�� H  

50 $35.00 T $1,750.00

Barback - Nantucket - Wood Large
wood to match bars
5' x 18'' x 5' H  - Custom Color Upon Request

2 $275.00 T $550.00

Barback - Nantucket - Wood Small
wood to match bars
4' x 18'' x 5' H - Custom Color Upon Request

2 $250.00 T $500.00

Buffet And Display Tables - Popcorn Display - Multicolor
Base - 8'w x 30"D x 35"H - Custom Color upon Request

1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00

Services

installers for install wednesday 8 $650.00 $5,200.00

installers for install thursday 8 $650.00 $5,200.00
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installers for details/flip friday 4 $650.00 $2,600.00

installers for strike monday 8 $650.00 $5,200.00

trucking 5 $550.00 T $2,750.00

flameproofing & certs 1 $500.00 $500.00

supervisor onsite 1 day 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products: $42,900.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $22,450.00

Wear & Tear (2.00%): $858.00
Packing (3.00%): $1,287.00

Taxes (tax excempt): $0.00
Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $67,495.00
Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $67,495.00
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